Civil Rights Event August 2023 — Romney, WV

Agenda:

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

2:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:30 pm

4:20 pm

4:50 pm

Opening Remarks
United States Attorney William Ihlenfeld

“United Against Hate: Identifying, Reporting and Preventing Hate Crimes”
AUSA Jarod Douglas

“Housing and Disability Rights Violations”
AUSAs Christopher J. Prezioso, Maximillian F. Nogay, Carly C. Nogay

Break

“Civil Rights and the FBI: Upholding the Law”
FBI SSA Timothy Swanson

Environmental Justice
AUSA Maximillian F. Nogay

Closing Remarks
United States Attorney William Ihlenfeld



