

Civil Rights Event August 2023 – Romney, WV

Agenda:

1:00 pm	Opening Remarks United States Attorney William Ihlenfeld
1:10 pm	“United Against Hate: Identifying, Reporting and Preventing Hate Crimes” AUSA Jarod Douglas
2:00 pm	“Housing and Disability Rights Violations” AUSAs Christopher J. Prezioso, Maximillian F. Nogay, Carly C. Nogay
3:20 pm	Break
3:30 pm	“Civil Rights and the FBI: Upholding the Law” FBI SSA Timothy Swanson
4:20 pm	Environmental Justice AUSA Maximillian F. Nogay
4:50 pm	Closing Remarks United States Attorney William Ihlenfeld